
Bidder's Conference- Attendees

EHR Procurement

Business Name Address Contact E-mail address
1 Accumedic Computer Systems, Inc. 11 Grace Avenue Suite 401 Great Neck, NY 11021 John Teubner  johnt@accumedic.com

2 Allscripts 222 Merchandise Mart, Ste 2024 Chicago IL 60654 Jim Brennan james.brennan@allscripts.com

3 Althent Inc. 109 Fulton Street, Suit #408 NY, NY 10038 Pradeep Prasad pprasad@aithent.com 

4 CoCENTRIX, Inc. 544 N Tamiami Trail Sarasota, FL 34236 John Malcolm john.malcolm@cocentrix.com

5 eClinicalWorks 2 Technology Drive, Westborough, MA 01581 Mandy McCormick mandy.mccormick@eclinicalworks.com

6 Foothold Technology, Inc. 36 East 12th Street, 5th Floor New York, NY 10003 Marlowe Greenberg marlowe@footholdtechnology.com; 

amy@footholdtechnology.com

7 GCOM Software, Inc 24 Madison Avenue Extension Albany, NY 12203 Julie Bashant julie@gcomsoft.com

8 Integrated Systems Management, 

Inc.

303 South Broadway, Suite 101 Tarrytown, NY 10591 Hitender Soni ygoyal@ismnet.com ; 

Soni@OmniMD.com

9 MedicaSoft, LLC 4601 N Fairfax Dr., Suite 1200 Arlington, VA 22203 Mike O'Neill mike.oneill@medicasoftllc.com

10 Medisked 850 University Ave, Rochester NY 14607 Tom Hogan tom_hogan@medisked.com

11 Meta Healthcare IT Solutions Andrew Krosofsky akrosofsky@metacaresolutions.com

12 NextGen Healthcare Information 

Systems, LLC

795 Horsham Road, Horsham PA 19044 Scott Burrows sburrows@nextgen.com

13 PrecisionCare Software 243 Main Street, New Paltz, NY 12561 Bill Simpson bsimpson@precisioncare.com

14 Tailwind Associates (KMQ 

Enterprises)

1462 Erie Blvd. Schenectady, NY 12305 Rene Guzek tailwind@tailwindassoc.com

15 Therap Services, LLC 562 Watertown Avenue, Suite 3 Waterbury CT 06708-

2240

Justin Brockie Justin.Brockie@TherapServices.net

16 Welligent, Inc. 5205 Colley Avenue, Norfolk VA 23508 Andy McCraw amccraw@welligent.com

17 Core Solutions Inc. 620 Freedom Business Center Dr., King of Prussia PA 

19406

Joe Gariano jgariano@coresolutionsinc.com

18 Deloitte Consulting, LLP 39 North Pearl Street, Albany NY 12207 Jeffrey Dickert jdickert@deloitte.com

19 Documentation Strategies, Inc. 15 2nd Avenue, Renesselear NY 12164 Preetham Morranda morkonda@docstrats.com
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